South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 19, 2024, 06:10:48 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3001 General Bill, By J.C. Hearn, M.D. Burriss, J.L. Harris, H.H. Keyserling, D.A. Moss, Neilson, S.V. Shelton and J.H.

Toal

A Bill to amend Section 8-11-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to sick leave for state
employees so as to provide that sick leave may be taken by an employee when a member of his immediate family is sick and it
is necessary for the employee to provide care to his family member, and to define the term "immediate family" for purposes of

the above provision.

05/28/85
05/28/85
05/20/86
05/22/86
05/22/86
05/22/86
05/27/86
05/28/86
05/28/86

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3516

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3516

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3105
Amended HJ-3267

Objection by Rep. Foxworth & Davenport HJ-3268

Read second time HJ-3268

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3368

Introduced and read first time SJ-3312

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3312

Page 1 of 1



