## South Carolina Legislature

May 19, 2024, 06:10:48 am

## Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 3001 General Bill, By J.C. Hearn, M.D. Burriss, J.L. Harris, H.H. Keyserling, D.A. Moss, Neilson, S.V. Shelton and J.H. Toal

A Bill to amend Section 8-11-40, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to sick leave for state employees so as to provide that sick leave may be taken by an employee when a member of his immediate family is sick and it is necessary for the employee to provide care to his family member, and to define the term "immediate family" for purposes of the above provision.

	•	
05/28/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3516
05/28/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-3516
05/20/86	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-3105
05/22/86	House	Amended HJ-3267
05/22/86	House	Objection by Rep. Foxworth & Davenport HJ-3268
05/22/86	House	Read second time HJ-3268
05/27/86	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3368
05/28/86	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-3312
05/28/86	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3312